
Sunday, September 10

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE (subject to change)

ACRA Conference, September 7-10, 2017

Friday, September 8 Saturday, September 9

Breakfast on Your Own

Thursday, September 7

BOD Mtg (7:30-8:00am) Spruce Room

Board of Directors  

Meeting  (8:00-1:00)  

Spruce Room

Guided Bus Tour to 

Eastern State 

Penitentiary and 

Fairmount Water 

Works (Ticketed 

event) (1:00-5:30)

Session 1: Update on Capitol Hill and Beyond 

(8:30-10:00) Grand Ballroom

* All sessions and events highlighted in yellow and peach are included in standard conference registration fee. Items listed in pink require a ticket/invitation. Student registration 

includes student breakfast and sessions only.

ACRA Industry Awards Social (7:00-9:30) 

Museum of the American Revolution

Welcome Reception (6:00-8:00) Crystal 

Ballroom

Session 5: Speed Networking (3:30-5:30pm) 

Grand Ballroom 

Dinner On Your Own

Historic Philadelphia Walking Tour (5:15-

7:00) Meet in the Lobby to Get Bus to Historic 

Area

Past President's Social 

(Time and Location to 

be determined)

Dinner On Your Own

Guided Walking Tour 

of the Architecture of 

Rittenhouse Square 

(Ticketed event) (3:30-

5:00)

Session 8: ACRA Business Meeting & 

Committee Update/How Can You Get 

Involved? (11:00-12:00) Grand Ballroom

Session 6: Insurance Risk 

Management Primer (9:00-

10:00) Grand Ballroom

Student Meet and Greet (8:00-9:00) Grand 

Ballroom Assembly

Session 9: Sustainable Public Outreach/ The I-

95 Philly Project (1:30-3:00) Grand Ballroom

Session 10: Tale of Three Cities: Regulations in 

Urban Environments (3:00-4:00) Grand 

Ballroom

Session 2: An Intro to Philly and CRM (10:15-

11:00) Grand Ballroom

Lunch on Your Own

Session 3: Historic Tax Credits (11:00-12:15) 

Grand Ballroom

Session 4: Climate Change and the CRM 

Industry (2:00-3:30) Grand Ballroom

Coffee (8:00-8:15) Grand Ballroom Assembly

Session 7: HR/topic to be 

announced (10:00-11:00) 

Grand Ballroom

Session A: Student 

Intro to 106 and the 

CRM Industry (9:00-

10:45) Location TBD

President's Welcome (8:15-8:30) Grand 

Ballroom

Keynote Luncheon (12:15-1:45)   Chestnut 

Room

Morning Break (10:00-10:15) Grand Ballroom 

Assembly


