PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE (subject to change)

ACRA Conference, September 7-10, 2017

	Thursday, September 7		Friday, September 8	Saturday, September 9		Sunday, September 10
7:00						
7:30				BOD Mtg (7:30-8:00am) Spruce Room		Breakfast on Your Own
8:00			Coffee (8:00-8:15) Grand Ballroom Assembly	Student Meet and Greet (8:00-9:00) Grand		
8:30	Board of Directors Meeting (8:00-1:00) Spruce Room		President's Welcome (8:15-8:30) Grand Ballroom	Ballroom Assembly		
9:00 9:30			Session 1: Update on Capitol Hill and Beyond (8:30-10:00) Grand Ballroom	Session 6: Insurance Risk Management Primer (9:00- 10:00) Grand Ballroom	Session A: Student Intro to 106 and the	
10:00			Morning Break (10:00-10:15) Grand Ballroom Assembly	Session 7: HR/topic to be	CRM Industry (9:00- 10:45) Location TBD	
10:30			Session 2: An Intro to Philly and CRM (10:15-	announced (10:00-11:00) Grand Ballroom		
11:00			11:00) Grand Ballroom	Session 8: ACRA Business Meeting & Committee Update/How Can You Get Involved? (11:00-12:00) Grand Ballroom		
11:30			Session 3: Historic Tax Credits (11:00-12:15)			
12:00			Grand Ballroom			
12:30				Lunch on Your Own		
1:00			Keynote Luncheon (12:15-1:45) Chestnut Room			
1:30	Easte Peniter Fairmon Works			Session 9: Sustainable Public Outreach/ The I- 95 Philly Project (1:30-3:00) <i>Grand Ballroom</i>		
2:00						
2:30		Guided Bus Tour to Eastern State Penitentiary and Fairmount Water Works (Ticketed event) (1:00-5:30)	Session 4: Climate Change and the CRM			
3:00			Industry (2:00-3:30) Grand Ballroom	Session 10: Tale of Three Cities: Regulations in Urban Environments (3:00-4:00) Grand Ballroom		
3:30						
4:00	Rittenhouse Square (Ticketed event) (3:30-					
4:30	5:00)		Session 5: Speed Networking (3:30-5:30pm) Grand Ballroom			
5:00			Grana Banroom			
5:30				Historic Philadelphia Walking Tour (5:15-7:00) Meet in the Lobby to Get Bus to Historic Area		
6:00	Welcome Reception (6:00-8:00) <i>Crystal</i> <i>Ballroom</i>					
6:30			Past President's Social			
7:00			(Time and Location to be determined)	ACRA Industry Awards Social (7:00-9:30) Museum of the American Revolution		
7:30						
8:00	Dinner On Your Own					
8:30			Dinner On Your Own			
9:00						

^{*} All sessions and events highlighted in yellow and peach are included in standard conference registration fee. Items listed in pink require a ticket/invitation. Student registration includes student breakfast and sessions only.